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Price
106.15 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.66% (-0.71)

US7458671010
PHM

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

21,201 EUR
S&P 500

105.00 USD (900)
107.34 USD (100)
108.06 USD
108.19 USD
105.97 USD
106.86 USD
106.428236 USD
1,285,052
136,705,657.39
24,409
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7458671010-2024-04-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7458671010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7458671010&ID_NOTATION=81992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7458671010&ID_NOTATION=81992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afd2a604fb0ea2d856379255e030c8ad3f78361d3d79f216d53f1b50f05bf30e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4ef7e81780185487&time=1713485858&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=752b62c1d687553a21b85130e9d40915af499e705670b79cc64942a722c5753b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ca9f1cce0abebfe8&time=1713485858&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef91634c6f8a7b6522aa1928d4cfd414e59445debdd40b324fdb55302b21b14d&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42ecbee8eae08aa07&time=1713485858&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59193113484a1ae2f661919368715fb85a6735bd025f2af8f500951d96300e30&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0bec2c404ef6d3bf6&time=1713485858&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0eee8d81bfa2d3009a13adf8d68039f6c40abc3e640098812e50f956ab684fd1&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=379f235fb1d56b2d2&time=1713485858&tool=RSC

PULTE GROUP INC.

Details

2024/04/17 22:01:33

Price
106.15 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.66% (-0.71)

ISIN US7458671010
Symbol PHM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,201 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 105.00 USD (900)
Ask (Ask size) 107.34 USD (100)
Open 108.06 USD
High 108.19 USD
Low 105.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 106.86 USD
VWAP 106.428236 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,285,052
Trading volume 136,705,657.39
Number of trades 24,409
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +44.50% +75.19% +95.78%
Perf (abs.) +32.69  +4556  +51.93
Beta 1.44 1.30 1.30
Volatility  30.05 29.96 35.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PULTE GROUP INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date Time Price

2024/04/ 22:26 99.46 EUR

17

2024/04/ 18:49 99.59 EUR

17

2024/04/ 22:01 106.15 USD

17

2024/04/ 08:00 99.98 EUR

17

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.07

0.00

136.71

0.00

2024/04/ 17:18 106.8049 USD 0.05

108.65 USD (1,482,490
113.19 USD (1,714,557
105.14 USD (1,843,850
87.47 USD (2,307,092
121.08 USD (2024/04/01
99.03 USD (2024/01/03
121.08 USD (2024/04/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
61.00 USD (2023/04/18)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=81992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28621745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30470854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805317
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/04/ 10:12 100.52 EUR
17

2024/04/ 08:10 99.99 EUR
17

2024/04/ 08:08 99.93 EUR
17

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20877937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281163

PULTE GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
‘Pulten_'_ up

Contact Details
PULTEGROUP INC.

3350 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 150 - 30326
Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-978-6400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: PULTE GROUP INC. &,
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Company Profile

PulteGroup, Inc. engages in the homebuilding business. The firm is also involved in
mortgage banking and title and insurance brokerage operations. It operates through the
Homebuilding and Financial services business segments. The Homebuilding segment
includes operations from Connecticut, Maryland, Massachusetts, New Jersey, New York,

Pennsylvania, Virginia, Georgia, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, Florida, lllinois,

Indiana, Kentucky, Michigan, Minnesota, Missouri, Ohio, Texas, Arizona, California,
Nevada, New Mexico, and Washington. The Financial Services segment is composed of
mortgage banking and title operations. The company was founded by William J. Pulte in
1950 and is headquartered in Atlanta, GA.

Members of Management Board

Thomas Folliard
Lila Snyder
André Hawaux
Brian Anderson
Bryce Blair
Cheryl Grisé
James Holloman
John Peshkin
Scott Powers
Ryan Marshall
Joseph L. Drouin
Kevin Henry
Manish M.
Shrivastava
Matt Koart
Robert T.

O'Shaughnessy
Todd Sheldon

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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